Position

Interim President/Superintendent

Executive Director, Community &
Economic Development

President / Superintendent

Administrative Assistant/Title 3 -
President's Office

Professional Resource Expert 2A -
President's Office

Other Positions Held

Associate Faculty -
Psychology

Interim Executive
Assistant To The
President

Administrative Office
Assistant - Academic
Affairs

Community College District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Redwoods Community College
District

Department

President's Office

President's Office

President's Office

President's Office

President's Office

Total Wages
$184,607

$128,548

$114,000

$52,046

$22,574



