	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Interim President/Superintendent		Redwoods Community College District	President's Office	\$184,607
2.	Executive Director, Community & Economic Development	Associate Faculty - Psychology	Redwoods Community College District	President's Office	\$128,548
3.	President / Superintendent		Redwoods Community College District	President's Office	\$114,000
4.	Administrative Assistant/Title 3 - President's Office	Interim Executive Assistant To The President	Redwoods Community College District	President's Office	\$52,046
5.	Professional Resource Expert 2A - President's Office	Administrative Office Assistant - Academic Affairs	Redwoods Community College District	President's Office	\$22,574